
Merti Badge Counselor Contact Info Application Status
Nadim Islam nadimislam10@gmail.com Ok

Naser ElKhalili elkhalilimd@gmail.com Ok

Omar Al-Bustami o_bustami@hotmail.com New Application is needed 

Nadim Islam nadimislam10@gmail.com Ok

Ahmed Kaseb akaseb@mdanderson.org Ok

Melivn thewhite62@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Ahmed Kaseb akaseb@mdanderson.org Ok

Amr Ahmed amr.ahmed@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Ahmed Kaseb akaseb@mdanderson.org Ok

Mohamed Shalaby mlashalaby@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Ibrahim Saleh iksaleh@gmail.com Ok

Amr Ahmed amr.ahmed@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Salman Khan skhan97@yahoo.com Ok

Mohamad El-Wassimy mohamed_elwassimy@yahoo.com Ok

Nadim Islam nadimislam10@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Adnan Huda ahuda0208@gmail.com Ok

Nadim Islam nadimislam10@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Emergency Preparedness Nadim Islam nadimislam10@gmail.com Ok

Sustainability Rafik Borji rafik.borgi@gmail.com Ok

Salah Cherradi salah_cherradi@yahoo.com Ok

Daniel MrGeologistdaniel@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Ibrahim Saleh iksaleh@gmail.com Ok

Tamer Mansour tmansour5@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Salman Khan skhan97@yahoo.com Ok

Naser ElKhalili elkhalilimd@gmail.com Ok

Mohamad El-Wassimy mohamed_elwassimy@yahoo.com Ok

Ehab Tayel ehab.tayel@hotmail.com Ok

Mohamad El-Wassimy mohamed_elwassimy@yahoo.com New Application is needed 

Mohamad El-Wassimy mohamed_elwassimy@yahoo.com Ok

Amr Ahmed amr.ahmed@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Camping Salman Khan skhan97@yahoo.com Ok

Cooking Naser ElKhalili elkhalilimd@gmail.com Ok

Salah Cherradi salah_cherradi@yahoo.com Ok

Sayed Uddin syuddin@gmail.com New Application is needed 

Personal Fitness

First Aid

Citizenship in the Community

Citizenship in the Nation

Citizenship in the World

Communication

Family Life

Lifesaving

Environmental Science

Personal Management

Cycling

Hiking

Swimming
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